
KINGSTON LEGISLATIVE DELEGATIONS

STATE LEGISLATORS STATE SENATOR

House District 13 Senate District 23

Joseph A. Guthrie Russell E. Prescott

joseph.guthrie@leg.state.nh.us (603) 271-4063

15 Madison Drive represcott@represcott.com

Hampstead, NH  03841-2246

FEDERAL REPRESENTATIVE

Dennis Green (New Hampshire District 1)

dennis.green@leg.state.nh.us Frank C. Guinta

22 Corliss Way 33 Lowell Street

Hampstead, NH  03841 Manchester, NH  03101

(603) 641-9536

Kenneth Weyler OR

kweyler@aol.com 326 Cannon Office Building

23 Scotland Road Washington, DC 20515

Kingston, NH 03848-3232 (202) 225-5456

David Welch UNITED STATES SENATORS

david.welch.@leg.state.nh.us Kelly Ayotte

PO Box 570 41 Hooksett Road

Kingston, NH 03848-0570 Manchester, N. H.  03104

(603) 622-7979

House District 34

Jeanne Shaheen

Jeff Oligny 1589 Elm Street, Ste. 

Jeffrey.oligny@leg.state.nh.us Manchester, N. H.  03101

28 Main Street (603) 647-7500

Plaistow, NH 03865-3003


